Welker Engineered Products      1401 Piedmont, Troy MI 48083      (800) 229-0890      www.welkerproducts.com
ISO 9001 REGISTERED
ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
· FLOATING PIN PROVIDES A RIGID 4-WAY PIN AND NET SURFACE FOR GEOMETRY SETTING
· WHEN PNEUMATICALLY RELEASED, FLOATING PIN HAS A 2mm OR 3mm RADIAL FLOAT AND CAN ROTATE UP TO 25°
· FLOATING FEATURE IS SEALED TO RESIST CONTAMINANTS
· REDUCES PIN WEAR AND PART BIND WHEN UNLOADING PART
· 15-40mm NAAMS PIN COMPATIBLE. CUSTOM PINS ALSO AVAILABLE.

SHEET 5
(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
TO ORDER A NAAMS PIN, ENTER THE STYLE CODE AND SIZE CODE IN PART NUMBER
NAAMS PIN APE131M HAS A STYLE CODE C AND A SIZE CODE 40
FP4NX0120L0AC40
STYLE CODE
SIZE CODE
Style Code A
Locating Pin
Hole Ø - 0.15
Style Code B
Respot Pin
Hole Ø - 0.28
Style Code C
Locating Pin
Slot - 0.15
Style Code D
Respot Pin
Slot - 0.28
Style Code J
Locating Pin
Pin Ø = h6
Size
Code
Hole
Size
Nominal
Pin Length NAAMS Code NAAMS Code
Size
Code
Slotted Hole
Size
Nominal
Pin Length NAAMS Code NAAMS Code
Size
Code
Hole
Size
Nominal
Pin Length NAAMS Code
60  15.0   APS191M   ARP191M  60  15.0   APE191M   ARE191M  60  15.0   APQ181M
61  20.0   APS192M   ARP192M  61  20.0   APE192M   ARE192M  61  20.0   APQ182M
62  30.0   APS193M   ARP193M  62  30.0   APE193M   ARE193M  62  30.0   APQ183M
63  40.0   APS194M   ARP194M  63  40.0   APE194M   ARE194M  63  40.0   APQ184M
64  50.0   APS195M   ARP195M  64  50.0   APE195M   ARE195M  64  50.0   APQ185M
65  60.0   APS196M   ARP196M  65  60.0   APE196M   ARE196M  65  60.0   APQ186M
66  70.0   APS197M   ARP197M  66  70.0   APE197M   ARE197M  66  70.0   APQ187M
67  80.0   APS198M   ARP198M  67  80.0   APE198M   ARE198M  67  80.0   APQ188M
68  90.0   APS199M   ARP199M  68  90.0   APE199M   ARE199M  68  90.0  N/A
69  100.0   APS190M   ARP190M  69  100.0   APE190M   ARE190M  69  100.0  N/A
70  15.0   APS251M   ARP251M  70  15.0   APE251M  N/A 70  15.0   APQ201M
71  20.0   APS252M   ARP252M  71  20.0   APE252M  N/A 71  20.0   APQ202M
72  30.0   APS253M   ARP253M  72  30.0   APE253M  N/A 72  30.0   APQ203M
73  40.0   APS254M   ARP254M  73  40.0   APE254M  N/A 73  40.0   APQ204M
74  50.0   APS255M   ARP255M  74  50.0   APE255M  N/A 74  50.0   APQ205M
75  60.0   APS256M   ARP256M  75  60.0   APE256M  N/A 75  60.0   APQ206M
76  70.0   APS257M   ARP257M  76  70.0   APE257M  N/A 76  70.0   APQ207M
77  80.0   APS258M   ARP258M  77  80.0   APE258M  N/A 77  80.0   APQ208M
78  90.0   APS259M   ARP259M  78  90.0   APE259M  N/A 78  90.0  N/A
79  100.0   APS250M   ARP250M  79  100.0   APE250M  N/A 79  100.0  N/A
80  15.0   APQ251M
81  20.0   APQ252M
82  30.0   APQ253M
83  40.0   APQ254M
84  50.0   APQ255M
85  60.0   APQ256M
86  70.0   APQ257M
87  80.0   APQ258M
88  90.0  N/A
89  100.0  N/A
90  15.0   APQ301M
91  20.0   APQ302M